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CADVISION SYSTEMS (KL) TRAINING SCHEDULE 2026

Month
January

February

September

October

November

December

Course Name
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
CSWP
SOLIDWORKS Drawings - ISO
Weldments
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
SOLIDWORKS Simulation
Surface Modeling
SolidCAM 2.5D Milling
SolidCAM 3D HSS
SolidCAM iMachining 2D/3D
SolidCAM Turning
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
Advanced Part Modeling
SOLIDWORKS Flow Simulation
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
CSWP
Sheet Metal
Assembly Modeling
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
SolidCAM 2.5D Milling
SolidCAM 3D HSS
SolidCAM iMachining 2D/3D
SolidCAM Turning
SOLIDWORKS Simulation
Mold Design using SOLIDWORKS
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
SolidCAM 3D HSM Milling
SolidCAM Multiaxis
SOLIDWORKS Drawings - ISO
Draftsight Essentials
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
CSWP
Advanced Part Modeling
Weldments
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
SolidCAM 2.5D Milling
SolidCAM 3D HSS
SolidCAM iMachining 2D/3D
SolidCAM Turning
Surface Modeling
SOLIDWORK Simulation
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
Assembly Modeling
SOLIDWORKS Flow Simulation
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
CSWP
Advanced Part Modeling
Sheet Metal
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
Mold Design using SOLIDWORKS
SOLIDWORKS Simulation
SolidCAM 2.5D Milling
SolidCAM 3D HSS
SolidCAM iMachining 2D/3D
SolidCAM Turning
SOLIDWORKS Essentials
SolidCAM 3D HSM Milling
SolidCAM Multiaxis
Assembly Modeling

SOLIDWORKS Simulation Professional

Date
5-8 Jan
9 Jan
26-28 Jan
29-30 Jan
3-6 Feb
9-11 Feb
12-13 Feb
23-24 Feb
25 Feb
26 Feb
27 Feb
2-5 Mar
30 Mar-1 Apr
2-3 Apr
6-9 Apr
10 Apr
20-21 Apr
27-29 Apr
4-7 May
11-12 May
13 May
14 May
15 May
18-20 May
21-22 May
2-5 Jun
22-23 Jun
24-25 Jun
29 Jun-1 Jul
2-3 Jul
6-9 Jul
10 Jul
27-29 Jul
30-31 Jul
3-6 Aug
10-11 Aug
12 Aug
13 Aug
14 Aug
17-18 Aug
26-28 Aug
1-4 Sep
28-30 Sep
1-2 Oct
5-8 Oct
9 Oct
26-28 Oct
29-30 Oct
2-5 Nov
9-10 Nov
11-13 Nov
16-17 Nov
18 Nov
19 Nov
20 Nov
30 Nov-3 Dec
7-8 Dec
9-10 Dec
14-16 Dec
17-18 Dec

On demand training upon request.
Contact us at +603-2630 6118 or info@cad-vision.com.my
Training Center Address: A-7-3A & A-7-5, Block A, Ativo Plaza, No.1, Jalan PJU 9/1, Damansara Avenue,

Bandar Sri Damansara, 52200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
File Name:TRAINING SCHEDULE CVSKL 2026 R2.docx
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