

CADVISION SYSTEMS (KL) TRAINING SCHEDULE 2026

Month	Course Name	Date	Duration (Days)
January	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	5-8 Jan	4
	CSWP	9 Jan	1
	SOLIDWORKS Drawings - ISO	26-28 Jan	3
	Weldments	29-30 Jan	1.5
February	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	3-6 Feb	4
	SOLIDWORKS Simulation	9-11 Feb	3
	Surface Modeling	12-13 Feb	2
	SolidCAM 2.5D Milling	23-24 Feb	2
	SolidCAM 3D HSS	25 Feb	1
	SolidCAM iMachining 2D/3D	26 Feb	1
	SolidCAM Turning	27 Feb	1
March	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	2-5 Mar	4
	Advanced Part Modeling	30 Mar-1 Apr	3
April	SOLIDWORKS Flow Simulation	2-3 Apr	2
	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	6-9 Apr	4
	CSWP	10 Apr	3
	Sheet Metal	20-21 Apr	2
	Assembly Modeling	27-29 Apr	3
May	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	4-7 May	4
	SolidCAM 2.5D Milling	11-12 May	2
	SolidCAM 3D HSS	13 May	1
	SolidCAM iMachining 2D/3D	14 May	1
	SolidCAM Turning	15 May	1
	SOLIDWORKS Simulation	18-20 May	3
	Mold Design using SOLIDWORKS	21-22 May	2
June	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	2-5 Jun	4
	SolidCAM 3D HSM Milling	22-23 Jun	2
	SolidCAM Multiaxis	24-25 Jun	2
	SOLIDWORKS Drawings - ISO	29 Jun-1 Jul	3
July	Draftsight Essentials	2-3 Jul	2
	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	6-9 Jul	4
	CSWP	10 Jul	1
	Advanced Part Modeling	27-29 Jul	3
	Weldments	30-31 Jul	1.5
August	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	3-6 Aug	4
	SolidCAM 2.5D Milling	10-11 Aug	2
	SolidCAM 3D HSS	12 Aug	1
	SolidCAM iMachining 2D/3D	13 Aug	1
	SolidCAM Turning	14 Aug	1
	Surface Modeling	17-18 Aug	2
	SOLIDWORKS Simulation	26-28 Aug	3
September	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	1-4 Sep	4
	Assembly Modeling	28-30 Sep	3
October	SOLIDWORKS Flow Simulation	1-2 Oct	2
	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	5-8 Oct	4
	CSWP	9 Oct	1
	Advanced Part Modeling	26-28 Oct	3
	Sheet Metal	29-30 Oct	2
November	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	2-5 Nov	4
	Mold Design using SOLIDWORKS	9-10 Nov	2
	SOLIDWORKS Simulation	11-13 Nov	3
	SolidCAM 2.5D Milling	16-17 Nov	2
	SolidCAM 3D HSS	18 Nov	1
	SolidCAM iMachining 2D/3D	19 Nov	1
	SolidCAM Turning	20 Nov	1
December	SOLIDWORKS Essentials	30 Nov-3 Dec	4
	SolidCAM 3D HSM Milling	7-8 Dec	2
	SolidCAM Multiaxis	9-10 Dec	2
	Assembly Modeling	14-16 Dec	3
	SOLIDWORKS Simulation Professional	17-18 Dec	2

On demand training upon request.

Contact us at +603-2630 6118 or info@cad-vision.com.my

Training Center Address: A-7-3A & A-7-5, Block A, Ativo Plaza, No.1, Jalan PJU 9/1, Damansara Avenue, Bandar Sri Damansara, 52200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

File Name:TRAINING SCHEDULE CVSKL 2026 R2.docx